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1. Adaptation

2. Interdisciplinary Studies
3.Intersexuality

4. Comparative Studies

5. Cultural studies

6. Filming the Arabian Nights, David Tresilian. Al-Ahram, no.1175. 5December
2013; Irwin, Robert (2003), The Arabian Nights: A Companion, Tauris Parke
Palang-faacks, p. 290. ISBN 1-86064-983-1.

7. Fleischer Studios
8. Popeye
9. Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves

10.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Universal Pictures

The Golden Blade

Rock Hudson

Khairuzan

Piper Laurie

Ray Harryhausen

The 7" Voyage of Sinbad

The Golden Voyage of Sinbad
Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger
Mr. Magoo

1001 Arabian Nights

UPA

Osamu Tezuka

Sinbad no Boken

Senya I chiya Monogatari

25. Aladdin

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Walt Disney Company

The Voyages of Sinbad

Sinbad: Legend of the Seven Seas
Brad Pitt

Catherine Zeta-Jones

31. Arabian Nights

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Steve Barron

Mili Avital
Dougray Scott
Planet B

BBC Radio 7
The Fifth Voyage
Edison
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39. Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves

40. Georges Médlies

41. Le Palais des mille et une nuits

42. Robert Irwin

43. Encyclopaedia of the Arabian Nights
44. Lotte Reiniger

45. Die Abendeuer des prinzen Achmed
46. Alexandra Korda

47. The Thief of Bagdad

48. Pier Paolo Pasalini

49. Il Fiore delle Mille e una Notte

50. Ali Shar

51. Zumurrud

52. Lundell, Michael J. (2012). Pasolini’s Splendid Indelities: Un/ Faithful Film

Versions of The Thousand and one Nights: Adaptation. 6 (1). 120-127. 10Sep.
53. Mental Treatment-Art Therapy
54. Rabinson Crusoe
55. Arabian Nights

56. Steve Barron
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—Tresilian. David (2013). «Filming the Arabian Nights». Al-Ahram. No. 1175.

— Irwin, Robert (2003). «The Arabian Nights: A Companion, Tauris Parke Palang-
faacks». | SBN 1-86064-983-1. p. 290.
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